Senate File 2325

S-5038
Amend Senate File 2325 as follows:
1. Page 2, line 33, by striking <<u>or</u>> and inserting <<u>and</u>>
3. Page 3, line 24, by striking <<u>a.</u>> and inserting <<u>1.></u>
4. 3. Page 3, line 29, by striking <<u>b.</u>> and inserting <<u>2.></u>
5. 4. Page 4, line 6, by striking <<u>c.</u>> and inserting <<u>3.></u>

SCOTT WEBSTER

-1-

1/1